January 10, 2018

LIST K: EPA's Reqistered Antimicrobial Products Effective against
Clostridium difficile Spores

EPA Reg. No. Primary Registered Product Name

777-83 LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT BLEACH PLUS
1043-124 HASTE-SSD-COMPONENT B

1043-125 HASTE-SSD-COMPONENT A

1672-65 AUSTIN A-1 ULTRA DISINFECTING BLEACH
1672-67 AUSTIN'S A-1 CONCENTRATED BLEACH 8.25%
1677-226 VIRASEPT

1677-235 BATH AND TILE DISINFECTING CLEANER

1677-237 FF-ATH

3573-77 CSP-3002-3

5741-28 DIFFENSE

5813-100 PUMA

9402-13 KIMTECH GERMICIDAL WIPE

9480-8 PDI SANI-CLOTH BLEACH WIPES

10324-214 MAGUARD 5626

11346-3 CLOROX HW

37549-1 MICRO-KILL BLEACH GERMICIDAL BLEACH WIPES
56392-7 DISPATCH HOSPITAL CLEANER DISINFECTANT WITH BLEACH
56392-8 DISPATCH HOSPITAL CLEANER DISINFECTANT TOWELS WITH BLEACH
67619-8 CPPC ULTRA BLEACH 2

67619-12 CPPC TSUNAMI

67619-27 BUSTER

69687-1 SUPER-CHLOR

70271-13 PURE BRIGHT GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH
70271-20 PURE BRIGHT GERMICIDAL 160 BLEACH

70271-21 GERONIMO 160A

70271-22 METACOMET 160B

70271-23 WAMPATUCK C

70271-24 TECUMSEH B

70271-25 OSCEOLA 160C

70271-26 MASSASOIT A

70271-27 CROCKETT

70271-28 TUBBS

70590-1 HYPE-WIPE DISINFECTING TOWEL WITH BLEACH
70590-2 BLEACH RITE DISINFECTING SPRAY WITH BLEACH
71847-6 KLORSEPT

71847-7 KLORKLEEN2

75266-1 ACTIVATE 5.25% INSTITUTIONAL BLEACH

84526-6 SANOSIL HALOMIST

88089-4 PERIDOX RTU ™

37549-2 MICRO-KILL BLEACH GERMICIDAL BLEACH SOLUTION
10324-214 MAGUARD 5626

11694-113 SCRUBS

71847-6 KLORSEPT



88089-2
90150-2
90271-1
70627-75
66171-104
67619-30
1677-129
91386-1
777-83
84697-2
67619-32

PERIDOX CONCENTRATE

BINARY IONIZATION TECHNOLOGY® (BIT™) SOLUTION
PCS 7000

AVERT SPORICIDAL DISINFECTANT
LIQUIDATE

GNR

OXONIA ACTIVE

SALT CARTRIDGE FOR GISELLE

LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT BLEACH PLUS
REGULAR SCENT CONCENTRATED BLEACH
PPD PUMA
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